3rd & 4th Grade Schedule

August 21st Matchup Score
8:00AM 2vs4
9:00AM 3vs5
10:00AM 1vs11
11:00AM 6vs9
12:00PM 14 vs 13
1:00PM 12vs 10
2:00PM
August 28th Matchup
8:00AM 4vs8
9:00AM 3vs7
10:00AM lvs2
11:00AM 6vs 10
12:00PM 11vs 12
1:00PM 5vs 13
2:00PM 9vs 14
September 4th Matchup
8:00AM 6vs7
9:00AM 3vs4
10:00AM 1vs5
11:00AM 2vs 8
12:00PM 9vs 12
1:00PM 11vs 14
2:00PM 13vs 10
October 2nd Tournament
October 9th Tournament
Teams Coaches

September 11th Matchup Score
8:00AM 5vs8

9:00AM 9vs 10

10:00AM 1vs3

11:00AM 4vs11

12:00PM 2vs7

1:00PM 6vs 14

2:00PM 13 vs 12

September 18th Matchup Score
8:00AM 2vs5

9:00AM 3vs9

10:00AM lvs8

11:00AM 4vs13

12:00PM 7vs12

1:00PM 10vs 14

2:00PM 6vs 11

September 25th Matchup Score
8:00AM 2vs 14

9:00AM 3vs12

10:00AM 1vs13

11:00AM 4vs7

12:00PM 5vs6

1:00PM 11vs9

2:00PM 8vs 10

Phone Numbers

1. Community Savings Bank

2. Milbert Financial
3.Just For You
4.Briley

5.L&S Ag Center

6. Elite Dental

7. State Farm

8. Cascade 1

9. Cascade 2

10. Cascade 3

11. East lowa Asphalt
12. Top Grade

13. Peosta 1

14. Peosta 2

Brandon Bell
Barry Olberding
Nick Trumm
Brandon Gibbs
Tony Trumm
Lee Hartman
Mike Breier
Travis Dolezal
Ben Bartles
Paul Conter
Scott Hodgson
Jason Wernimont
Carl Thier

Samantha Schueller

563-543-2369
563-213-0776
563-543-1877
563-581-3869
563-599-2166
641-780-3230
858-442-5855
563-590-9401
563-580-6891
563-580-4498
563-580-0225
563-599-4769
563-580-1264
563-599-4502




