3rd & 4th Grade Schedule	
--------------------------	--

August 21st	Matchup	Score	September 11th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	2 vs 4		8:00AM	5 vs 8	
9:00AM	3 vs 5		9:00AM	9 vs 10	
10:00AM	1 vs 11		10:00AM	1 vs 3	
11:00AM	6 vs 9		11:00AM	4 vs 11	
12:00PM	14 vs 13		12:00PM	2 vs 7	
1:00PM	12 vs 10		1:00PM	6 vs 14	
2:00PM			2:00PM	13 vs 12	
August 28th	Matchup	Score	September 18th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	4 vs 8		8:00AM	2 vs 5	
9:00AM	3 vs 7		9:00AM	3 vs 9	
10:00AM	1 vs 2		10:00AM	1 vs 8	
11:00AM	6 vs 10		11:00AM	4 vs 13	
12:00PM	11 vs 12		12:00PM	7 vs 12	
1:00PM	5 vs 13		1:00PM	10 vs 14	
2:00PM	9 vs 14		2:00PM	6 vs 11	
September 4th	Matchup	Score	September 25th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	6 vs 7		8:00AM	2 vs 14	
0.00414	2 1/5 /		0.00414	2 vc 12	

September 4th	iviatchup	Score	September 25th	Matchup	score
8:00AM	6 vs 7		8:00AM	2 vs 14	
9:00AM	3 vs 4		9:00AM	3 vs 12	
10:00AM	1 vs 5		10:00AM	1 vs 13	
11:00AM	2 vs 8		11:00AM	4 vs 7	
12:00PM	9 vs 12		12:00PM	5 vs 6	
1:00PM	11 vs 14		1:00PM	11 vs 9	
2:00PM	13 vs 10		2:00PM	8 vs 10	

October 2nd	Tournament	
October 9th	Tournament	

Teams	Coaches	Phone Numbers
1. Community Savings Bank	Brandon Bell	563-543-2369
2. Milbert Financial	Barry Olberding	563-213-0776
3.Just For You	Nick Trumm	563-543-1877
4.Briley	Brandon Gibbs	563-581-3869
5.L&S Ag Center	Tony Trumm	563-599-2166
6. Elite Dental	Lee Hartman	641-780-3230
7. State Farm	Mike Breier	858-442-5855
8. Cascade 1	Travis Dolezal	563-590-9401
9. Cascade 2	Ben Bartles	563-580-6891
10. Cascade 3	Paul Conter	563-580-4498
11. East Iowa Asphalt	Scott Hodgson	563-580-0225
12. Top Grade	Jason Wernimont	563-599-4769
13. Peosta 1	Carl Thier	563-580-1264
14. Peosta 2	Samantha Schueller	563-599-4502